MSA 110 C

Stromaggregat bis 110 kVA-C

Anschlisse

Antriebsart
Baubreite
Betriebsgerausch
Dauerleistung
Eigengewicht

Gewicht betankt

1 x 230 V/16 A Schukol

x 400 V/32 A CEE1 x

400 V/63 A CEE1 x 400

V/16 A CEE1 x 400
V/125 A
CEEKlemmleiste /
Absicherung Fi Typ B
Allstromsensitiv

Diesel
1,19 m
94 dB
110 kVA
2177 kg

2.620 kg

VERMIETET ARBEITSBUHNEN

Handling Staplertaschen,
Krandse, GroRtank

Hohe Transportstellung 2m

LxBxH 286 x 119 x 200 cm

Lange Transportstellung 2,86 m

Tankinhalt 527 |/Diesel

Verbrauch ca. 19 1/Std.
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